Feel good furniture

HSL

£8T,196°

Collection

Chrome Button
Upgrade

Power Recliner
Chair + £60

Power Recliner
Sofa + £100

Wooden Knuckles®

Upgrade
Add our patented and

award-winning wooden

knuckle® at the end of each

arm to further aid rising.

+ £108 inc. VAT

-

Armchairs & Signature Sofas

Available in the
following sizes:

Super Petite Chair
Petite Chair

Standard Chair

Grande Chair

Petite 2 Seater Sofa
Standard 2 Seater Sofa
Petite 3 Seater Sofa
Standard 3 Seater Sofa

Fabric
Band A
£1,150
£1,180
£1,255
£1,330
£1,525
£1,570
£1,735
£1,885

Fabric
Band B
£1,255
£1,285
£1,360
£1,435
£1,705
£1,735
£1,915
£2,020

Manual Recliner Chairs & Sofas

Auvailable in the
following sizes:

Petite Chair

Standard Chair

Grande Chair

Standard 2 Seater Sofa
Standard 3 Seater Sofa

Fabric

Band A
£1,570
£1,680
£1,780
£2,305
£2,725

Fabric

Band B
£1,675
£1,780
£1,885
£2,470
£2,935

Single Motor Power Recliner Chairs & Sofas

Available in the
following sizes:

Petite Chair

Standard Chair

Grande Chair

Standard 2 Seater Sofa
Standard 3 Seater Sofa

Available in the
following sizes:

Petite Chair

Standard Chair

Grande Chair

Standard 2 Seater Sofa
Standard 3 Seater Sofa

Fabric

Band A
£1,750
£1,830
£1,915

£2,620
£3,100

Fabric

Band A
£1,865
£1,945
£2,050
£2,935
£3,460

Fabric

Band B
£1,865
£1,935
£2,020
£2,830
£3,355

Fabric

Band B
£1,990
£2,050
£2,155

£3,145
£3,670

1
"ﬁ Dual Motor Power Recliner Chairs & Sofas

The Ripley Collection

Super Petite Chair
Petite Chair
Standard Chair
Grande Chair

Super Grande Chair
Petite 2 Seater Sofa
Standard 2 Seater Sofa
Petite 3 Seater Sofa
Standard 3 Seater Sofa

Overall dimensions

Height

40”7 /102cm
427 /107cm
445" /13cm
46" [ 17cm
51”7 /130cm
427 /107cm
447 [112cm
427 /107cm
447 | N2cm

Width Depth

31"/ 79cm 35”/89%m
317 /79cm 35.57/90cm
31”/79cm 36”/91cm
337/84cm  36”/91cm
337/84cm  39”/99cm
54”7 /137cm  35.5”/90cm
547 /137cm  36.57/93cm
75" /19cm  35.5”/90cm
75" /191em  36.57/93cm

Seat dimensions

Height

17"/ 43cm
18” / 46cm
19.5”/50cm
20.57/52cm
21.5”/55cm
18” / 46cm
19.5”/50cm
18”7/ 46cm
19.57/50cm

Fabric Fabric Leather  Leather
BandC BandD Band1 Band 2
£1,360 £1,570 £1,975 £2,080
£1,390 £1,600 £2,060 £2,185
£1,465 £1,630 £2,100 £2,270
£1,540 £1,705 £2,205 £2,330
£1,840 £2,155
£1,885 £2,200 £2,940 £3,130
£2,050 £2,365
£2,200 £2,515 £3,610 £3,760
Fabric Fabric Leather  Leather
BandC BandD Band1 Band 2
£1,810 £2,050 f£2,435 £2,520
£1,885 £2,095 £2,540 £2,645
£1,990 £2,205 £2,690 £2,770
£2,680 £2,995 £3,505 £3,635
£3,145 £3,565 £4,285 £4,410
2 Button Control
Fabric Fabric Leather  Leather
BandC BandD Band1 Band 2
£2,020 £2,260 £2,560 £2,665
£2,095 £2,365 £2710 £2,795
£2,260 £2,440 £2,835 £2,920
£3,040 £3,355 £4,075 £4,180
£3,670 £3,880 £4,895 £5,000
4 Button Control

Fabric Fabric Leather  Leather
BandC BandD Band1 Band 2
£2125 £2,410 £2730 £2,835
£2,260 £2,470 £2,855 £2,940
£2,365 £2,620 £3,005 £3,085
£3,355 £3,670 £4,430 £4,555
£3,880 f£4,195 £5,270 £5,375

Width Depth

18"/ 46cm 18.57/ 47cm

18”7/ 46cm 18.57 / 47cm

18.57/47cm 197/ 48cm

20.57/52cm  19.57/50cm

20.5”/52cm  20.5”/52cm

427 /107cm 18.57 / 47cm

427 /107cm 19"/ 48cm

627 /157cm 18.57/ 47cm

627 /157cm 19"/ 48cm

Please allow a minimum tolerance of +/- 0.5" on each dimension quoted.



The Ripley Collection

Single Motor Riser Recliners

Available in the Fabric Fabric Fabric Fabric Leather Leather
following sizes: Band A Band B Band C Band D Band 1 Band 2

£1,750° £1,995  £2,235  £2,455° £2,620° £2,760°
£2100  £2394 £2682 £2946 £3144  £3312
£1,915  £2,055 £2,255 £2,495 £2,640° £2,780°

Super Petite

Petite £2208  £2466 £2706 £2994  £3168  £3336
— £2,045 £2185  £2385 £2585 £2740° £2,900°

£2454  £2622 £2862 £3102 £3288  £3480
_ £2185  £2,325 £2535 £2765 £2,880° £3,020°

£2,622 £2,790 £3,042  £3,318 £3456  £3,624

Dual Motor Riser Recliners

Available in the Fabric Fabric Fabric Fabric Leather Leather
following sizes: Band A Band B Band C Band D Band 1 Band 2

£1,995  £2,165  £2,375  £2,595 £2,760° £2,920°

—— £2394 £2598 £2850 £3114  £3312  £3504
. £2155°  £2275° £2.465 £2705 £2920° £3,060°
£2586 £2730 £2958 £3246 £3504 £3672
I £2295 £2435 £2,645 £2.885 £3160° £3,320°
£2754  £2922 £3174  £3462 £3792 £3984
Super Grande £2,355 £2,495 £2705 £2945 £3260° £3,440
£2826 £2994 £3246 £3534 £3912  £4128

Wooden Knuckles® Upgrade

Add our patented and award-winning wooden knuckle® at the end of each arm to further aid rising.

+ £90* exc. VAT / + £108 inc. VAT

*Riser Recliners are available VAT free for eligible customers.

Prices shown in red exclude VAT. All other prices include VAT.

@] Overall dimensions Seat dimensions

Height Width Depth Height Width Depth
Super Petite 407 /102cm 31"/ 79%cm 35”/89%m 177 /1 43cm 18” / 46cm 18.5” / 47cm
Petite 427 /107cm 31"/ 79m 35.5”/90cm 18” / 46cm 18” / 46cm 18.5” / 47cm
Standard 445" /M3cm 317/ 79cm 36”7/ 91cm 19.57/50cm  18.5"/47cm 197 /48cm
Grande 46” [ 117cm 337/84cm 367 /91cm 20.57/52cm  20.57/52cm  19.5”/50cm
Super Grande 517 /130cm 337/84cm  397/99cm 21.57/55cm  20.57/52cm  20.57/52cm

Please allow a minimum tolerance of +/- 0.5" on each dimension quoted.
Dual Motor Riser Recliners are recommended for weights up to 160kg (25 stone).




